Outstanding effi ciency, excellent lighting quality and
robustness /This is Why TADA is the ideal luminaire for
production or storage premises and extreme ambient
conditions.
LED Lighting
Moisture -Proof Luminaire
TADA
Type Moisture-proof luminaire

4
Luminaire versions
Order Code Connected Load Controls
Luminaire
Luminous Flux Efficiency Wiring Optical System
MP45S8445S00S1 45 W switchable 4,500 lm 100 lm/W Single wiring PMMA diffuser
MP45S8445S00T1 45 W switchable 4,500 lm 100 lm/W Through wiring PMMA diffuser
MP45D8445S00S1 45 W dimmable (DALI) 4,500 lm 100 lm/W Single wiring PMMA diffuser
MP45D8445S00T1 45 W dimmable (DALI) 4,500 lm 100 lm/W Through wiring PMMA diffuser
MP60S8462S00S1 60 W switchable 6,200 lm 103 lm/W Single wiring PMMA diffuser
MP60S8462S00T1 60 W switchable 6,200 lm 103 lm/W Through wiring PMMA diffuser
MP60D8462S00S1 60 W dimmable (DALI) 6,200 lm 103 lm/W Single wiring PMMA diffuser
MP60D8462S00T1 60 W dimmable (DALI) 6,200 lm 103 lm/W Through wiring PMMA diffuser
MP45S8443S00S2 45 W switchable 4,300 lm 96 lm/W Single wiring PC diffuser
MP45S8443S00T2 45 W switchable 4,300 lm 96 lm/W Through wiring PC diffuser
MP45D8443S00S2 45 W dimmable (DALI) 4,300 lm 96 lm/W Single wiring PC diffuser
MP45D8443S00T2 45 W dimmable (DALI) 4,300 lm 96 lm/W Through wiring PC diffuser
MP60S8459S00S2 60 W switchable 5,900 lm 98 lm/W Single wiring PC diffuser
MP60S8459S00T2 60 W switchable 5,900 lm 98 lm/W Through wiring PC diffuser
MP60D8459S00S2 60 W dimmable (DALI) 5,900 lm 98 lm/W Single wiring PC diffuser
MP60D8459S00T2 60 W dimmable (DALI) 5,900 lm 98 lm/W Through wiring PC diffuser